High rate duty float charging:
4.5A @ 12V,DC or 24V,DC
Fully automatic charge
regulation
Light compact DIN rail
mount design
Boost mode
Charge fail relay output

the set value (normally 62% of nominal battery volt-
age)
How to order    When ordering, please specify -
-
24VLA
24VNI
12VNI
The above example shows the order code for a 95-277V,AC input, 12V@4.5A,DC output charger, calibrated for a lead acid
battery.
The above 2 gpart number codes must be filled in to complete your order
•
Float voltage settings
24V Setting
L/A
24V Setting Ni-
Cd
24 - 32VDC
12VLA
INPUT VOLTAGE
12V Setting
L/A
13 - 16VDC
12V Setting Ni-
Cd
•
FLOAT VOLTAGE SETTINGS (if different from std)
Nominal
Output VDC